
First Name Last Name Email University
Bill Wullenjohn wwullenjohn@allamo.edu Alamo Colleges
Emily Knopp emily.knopp@angelo.edu Angelo State University
Imad Mouchayleh imouchay@austincc.edu Austin Community College District
Steve Kieff Steve_Kieff@baylor.edu Baylor University
Doug Barton doug.barton@ctcd.edu Central Texas College District
Frank Scheidler fscheidler@com.edu College of the Mainland
June Orth jorth@collin.edu Collin County Community College
Rafael Godinez rgodinez@dcccd.edu Dallas County Community College District
Belinda Brockman belinda.brockman@hccs.edu Houston Community College System
Steve Smith sismith@howardcollege.edu Howard College at Big Spring
Dan Beach dbeach@kilgore.edu Kilgore College
Brian Biggin brian.biggin@lamar.edu Lamar University - Beaumont
Leticia Charbonneau Leticia.T.Charbonneau@lonestar.edu Lone Star College System

McLennan Community College
Leigh Kidwell leigh.kidwell@mwsu.edu Midwestern State University
Keitha Carlton kcarlton@parisjc.edu Paris Junior College
Janet Covington jcov@rice.edu Rice University
Kelly Bielamowicz aud_krw@shsu.edu Sam Houston State University
Linda Torres linda.torres@sjcd.edu San Jacinto College District
Dexter Burger dburger@mail.smu.edu Southern Methodist University
Gina Oglesbee oglesbeegs@sfasu.edu Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephanie Nelson snelson2@sulross.edu Sul Ross State University Rio Grande College
Annette McCurdy annette.mccurdy@tccd.edu Tarrant County College
Catherine Smock cathy-smock@tamus.edu Texas A&M University System
Charla Parker-Thompson parker-thompsonc@tsu.edu Texas Southern University
Jason Mallory jason.mallory@systems.tstc.edu Texas State Technical College System
Steve McGee srm18@txstate.edu Texas State University - San Marcos
Carole Fox carole.fox@tsus.edu Texas State University System
Kim Turner kim.turner@ttu.edu Texas Tech University System
Andrew Groover agroover@twu.edu Texas Woman's University
Don Guyton dguyton@uh.edu University of Houston
Carissa Spinks carissa.spinks@untsystem.edu University of North Texas
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Jacqueline Boes jacqueline.boes@untsystem.edu University of North Texas System
Steve Goodson Stephen.Goodson@untsystem.edu University of North Texas System

University of North Texas Health Science Center at Fort Worth
University of Texas at Arlington

Mike Vandervort mike.vandervort@austin.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin
Toni
 Stephens tmesser@utdallas.edu University of Texas at Dallas
Lori Wertz lnwertz@utep.edu University of Texas at El Paso
Dick Dawson dick.dawson@utsa.edu University of Texas at San Antonio
Lou Ann Viergever lviergever@uttyler.edu University of Texas at Tyler
Angela D'Anna DANNA@UTHSCSA.EDU University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio
Kris Kavasch kris.kavasch@uthct.edu University of Texas Health Science Center at Tyler
Sherri Magnus smagnus@mdanderson.org University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
Kimberly Hagara kkhagara@utmb.edu University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
Dan Sherman Daniel.Sherman@uth.tmc.edu  University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
Gleen Spencer spencer_g@utpb.edu University of Texas of the Permian Basin
Eloy Alaniz eloy.alaniz@utrgv.edu University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Valla Wilson Valla.Wilson@UTSouthwestern.edu University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas
J. Michael Peppers mpeppers@utsystem.edu University of Texas System Administration
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